SGM42505/6/7
7.5V@1.5A DC Motor/Coil Drivers
ADVANCED DATASHEET
MARCH 20, 2017SG Micro Corp
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
SGM42505/6/7 are bridge-tie drivers designed for
actuating motors and coils bi-directionally. They

MARCH 2017 SG Micro Corp
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFIED
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
ORDERING
NUMBER
PACKAGE
MARKING
PACKING
OPTION
SGM42505A SC70-6 -40℃ to +85℃ SGM42505AYC6G/TR GS5XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM42505B SC70-6 -40℃ to +85℃ SGM42505BYC6G/TR GS6XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM42505C SC70-6 -40℃ to +85℃ SGM42505CYC6G/TR GS7XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM42506A SC70-6 -40℃ to +85℃ SGM42506AYC6G/TR GS8XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM42506B SC70-6 -40℃ to +85℃ SGM42506BYC6G/TR GS9XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM42506C SC70-6 -40℃ to +85℃ SGM42506CYC6G/TR GSAXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM42507A TSOT-23-6 -40℃ to +85℃ SGM42507AYTN6G/TR GM5XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM42507B TSOT-23-6 -40℃ to +85℃ SGM42507BYTN6G/TR GS0XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM42507C TSOT-23-6 -40℃ to +85℃ SGM42507CYTN6G/TR GS1XX Tape and Reel, 3000
NOTE: XX = Date Code.
Green (RoHS & HSF): SG Micro Corp defines "Green" to
mean Pb-Free (RoHS compatible) and free of halogen
substances. If you have additional comments or questions,